Proposal Status For Letting
August 13, 2019

AWARDED:

08/16/2019 007 010
08/20/2019 011
08/21/2019 004 005 008
08/23/2019 006 009
08/27/2019 003
08/29/2019 002
WITHDRAWN:

DEFERRED:

NO BIDS RECEIVED:

REJECTED:

08/16/2019
08/20/2019
09/06/2019

012
013
001

UNDER FURTHER REVIEW:

Report Created: 09/06/2019



